Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okrégu Ma2opolskiego

Zabierzow, 13. - 14.12.2008

Konkurencja 22
13.12.2008 - 18:05

Ch3opcéw, 100m klasyczny

10-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 Ziemianin Konrad
3 Lechowicz Artur
4 WoYniak Wiktor

Seria2z4

2 Krejca Kamil
3 Kozie3 Krystian
4 Batko Daniel
5 KuYnoczka Juri

Seria3z4

1 Enie¢ ek Maksymilian
2 Kopacz Kamil

3 Rysiewicz £ukasz

4 Goleniec £ukasz

5 Machlowski Benjamin
6 Machno Andrzej

Seriad4z 4

1 Cho3da Jakub
2 Gruca karol
3 Isula Dawid
4 Mlekodaj Olaf
5 Baran Filip
6 Pniak Miko3aj

Rok ur.

97
97
97

97
97
97
98

97
96
96
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
96
97

MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw

MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw
LKS Kmita Zabierzéw

MKS Jordan Krakoéw
MKS Jordan Krakoéw
MKS Jordan Krakoéw
UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw

MKS Jordan Krakow
CKiS Skawina

UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
Aquarius Mycelenice
MKS Jordan Krakoéw
MKS Jordan Krakoéw

2:12.38
1:48.04
1:48.84

1:44.50
1:42.00
1:43.09
1:45.22

1:37.15
1:32.23
1:30.56
1:32.00
1:33.90
1:42.00

1:27.28
1:25.64
1:18.50
1:24.26
1:27.01
1:28.89
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